nanﬂ c““nw anns nssnciatinn N Executive Board

Jerry Derr, President
Advocate for Town Government

Established 1972 Steve Anders
Martha Gibson
Ted Olson
w Mary Manering
danecotowns.net .
Tom Mathies

6:00 pm

6:05

6:10

6:15

6:20

7:00

7:30

7:45

8:00

DCTA Executive Board Meeting
Cross Plains Town Hall
3734 County Road P
Cross Plains, WI

Tuesday, July 16, 2024
Agenda
Call to Order

Approve June 19, 2024 minutes

Consider Financial Report

Consider Dues Report

Discuss CUP changes and idea of a zoning commission

Discuss concept of town administration and regulation of soil erosion and stormwater control
programs if they have adopted stormwater and erosion control ordinances

Educational programming

Other

Adjourn




