

DCTA Executive Board Meeting

Cross Plains Town Hall 3734 County Road P Cross Plains, WI

Tuesday, July 16, 2024

Agenda

6:00 pm	Call to Order
6:05	Approve June 19, 2024 minutes
6:10	Consider Financial Report
6:15	Consider Dues Report
6:20	Discuss CUP changes and idea of a zoning commission
7:00	Discuss concept of town administration and regulation of soil erosion and stormwater control programs if they have adopted stormwater and erosion control ordinances
7:30	Educational programming
7:45	Other
8:00	Adjourn